1400 Internationale Parkway
Woodridge, Illinois 60517-4942
T: 800.342.5725
F: 888.329.4729
Product Specifications
Valuta® Planters
Introducing Valuta® Planters, an exquisite blend of functionality and aesthetics. Crafted with precision from durable steel, these planters
showcase Magnuson Group’s commitment to quality and design excellence. With four stunning powder-coated finishes to choose from, these

Product Specifications
Valuta® Ordering Instructions
HOW TO ORDER VALUTA®
When ordering Valuta®, a model and a selection must be made from each option below and noted on the order.
100+H#1
Body Color
Choice 100+H#2
Top Color
Choice
Model # VA1818L-P
#1 Anodized Silver Body
#2 Anodized Silver Top
Order Example:
25+25+25+25 Bronze Metallic
Anodized Silver
Dark Anthracite
Lunar White
Body Colors 25+25+25+25 Bronze Metallic
Anodized Silver
Dark Anthracite
Lunar White
Top Colors
VALUTA® PLANTER OPTIONS
** Physical finish chips are available, please contact Customer Service for details.
Marine Blue
Sea Green
Page 5 of 10
99+1+H
Product Environmental Information
Valuta® - Planters
Interior Design + Construction Materials + Resources Storage & Collection of Recyclables
Indoor Environmental Quality Low-Emitting Materials
Building Design + Construction Materials + Resources Storage & Collection of Recyclables
Indoor Environmental Quality Low-Emitting Materials – Systems Furniture & Seating
Builing Operations + Maintenance Materials + Resources Solid Waste Management – Ongoing Consumables
LEED V4 - ENVIRONMENTAL PROFILE & ATTRIBUTES
99%
MAGNUSON GROUP CERTIFICATIONS
Program Category & Item Contribution
US Green Building Council (USGBC)
Magnuson Group is a proud member of the US Green Building Council (USGBC), which supports the advancement of the
latest in innovative building practices & minimalizing environmental impact for a more sustainable built environment.
35+35 99% of Valuta® materials are sourced within 95 miles of MG HQ
1% of Valuta® materials are sourced outside 95 miles of MG HQ
Locally Sourced
Magnuson Group recognizes the increase in demand for building materials and products that are
extracted and manufactured within the region, thereby supporting the use of indigenous resources
and reducing the environmental impacts resulting from transportation.
LEED v4
Valuta® contributes to various LEED prerequisites & credits. Speci ic products cannot be LEED-certified,
but they can support LEED criteria. For general questions about LEED, please contact USGBC.
MAGNUSON GROUP GENERAL SUSTAINABILITY PRACTICES
Magnuson Group recognizes the importance of being good stewards to the earth. We incorporate positive environmental processes into all facets of the company.
Whether the process is administrative in nature, or is in manufacturing, Magnuson Group strives to ensure that environmental concerns are made a part of the
system. Some specifics include:
Steel Wood Plastics Fabrics Aluminum Packaging Paints Import Paper Plating
Page 6 of 10
77+1+2+5+14+1+HModel & Dimensions
SKU: 			 VA1809L-JR-P
HxWxD:			  26 1/8” x 9” x 18”
Shipping Weight:		 34 lbs.